
Subject: Fwd: On November 28th, Join Us for Small Business Saturday!
From: Rick Scott <rick.scott@lacity.org>
Date: 11/05/2015 11:03 AM
To: Aaron Aulenta <aaron@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Amanda Irvine
<amanda@southpark.la>, Ari Simon <ari@historicbid.com>, Ari Simon
<ari@hdlabid.com>, Blair Besten <blair@hdlabid.com>, Blair Besten
<blair@historiccore.bid>, Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>,
Duke Dulgarian <duke@scoreproperties.com>, Gary Russell
<gary@wilshirecenter.com>, Jeff Chodorow <jchodorow@downtownla.com>,
Jessica Lall <jessica@southpark.la>, Jessica Whaley
<jwhaley@downtownla.com>, Jim Omahen <jim@mediadistrict.org>, "Joseph
Mariani Jr." <joe@hollywoodbid.org>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, Kent
Smith <kent@fashiondistrict.org>, Kerry Morrison <Kerry@hollywoodbid.org>,
Laura Hill <laura@southpark.la>, Laurie Sale <rehabitat@gmail.com>, Leslie
Elkan <leslie_elkan@yahoo.com>, Leslie Elkan <leslie.elkan@gmail.com>,
"lorena@studiocitybid.com" <lorena@studiocitybid.com>, Marie Rumsey
<MRumsey@ccala.org>, Media District <lisa@mediadistrict.org>, Miguel Vargas
<miguel@artsdistrictla.org>, Misty Iwatsu <mistyli@aol.com>, Neil Tanouye
<ntanouye@latourism.org>, Nick Griffin <NGriffin@downtownla.com>, Patti
MacJennett <pmacjennett@latourism.org>, Randall Ely
<rely@downtownla.com>, Raquel Beard <rbeard@centralcityeast.org>, Rena
Leddy <rena@fashiondistrict.org>, Stephen Robbins
<srobbins@sanpedrobid.com>, Steve Gibson
<steve@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Susan Levi <susanlevi@labids.org>,
Suzanne Holley <SHolley@downtownla.com>, Tim Byk <timbyk@yahoo.com>,
Vicki Nussbaum <vicki@villageatshermanoaks.com>, wilmingtonchamber
<wilmingtonchamber@wilmington-chamber.com>, Wilshire Center
<mike@wilshirecenter.com>

FYI

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Miranda Paster <miranda.paster@lacity.org>
Date: Thu, Nov 5, 2015 at 11:01 AM
Subject: Fwd: On November 28th, Join Us for Small Business Saturday!
To: Taneda Larios <Taneda.Larios@lacity.org>, "Van Cise, Eugene"
<eugene.vancise@lacity.org>, Rick Scott <rick.scott@lacity.org>
Cc: "Hinkson, Rosemary" <rosemary.hinkson@lacity.org>, Jessica Lall
<jessica@southpark.la>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Tonna Onyendu <tonna.onyendu@lacity.org>
Date: Wed, Nov 4, 2015 at 10:14 AM

Fwd: On November 28th, Join Us for Small Busine...
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Subject: On November 28th, Join Us for Small Business Saturday!
To: Tonna Onyendu <tonna.onyendu@lacity.org>, Frank Aguirre
<frank.j.aguirre@lacity.org>

On November 28th, join Mayor Eric Garcetti and American Express to celebrate and support our
City's small businesses as part of Small Business Saturday. Whether it's food, fashion,
entertainment or education, small businesses are the innovative engines driving Los Angeles
forward.

Here are 3 easy ways you can get involved and support small business in L.A.:

Become a Neighborhood Champion by engaging at least 10 small businesses to host
events on Small Business Saturday. Many chambers and BIDs sign-up as Neighborhood
Champions, while others may recruit one (or more) member businesses to register. Click
here for more information.

Forward this message on to others who may be interested in signing up and supporting

Small Business Saturday!

Promote your own small business with a free customizable marketing kit.

 Click here to get started!

For more information, please see attached flyer and/or reach out to Lynn Bunim
(lbunim@wipp.org: 415.434.4314).
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--
Tonna Onyendu
Analyst | Innovation Team
Mayor's Office of Budget, Innovation & Excellence
Desk: (213) 978-1145  Mobile:  (323)-369-3354

--
Counting my blessings - Sing and be Happy Today!

http://clerk.lacity.org/stellent/groups/departments/@clerk_master_contributor
/documents/contributor_web_content/lacityp_026712.png

--
Rick Scott
Neighborhood and Business Improvement District Division
Office of the City Clerk 
213.978.1121 direct 
213.978.1099 main 
Fax 213.978.1130
Rick.Scott@lacity.org

Attachments:

Small_Business_Saturday.pdf 185 KB
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